
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
560 
12 
6 

18 
39 
49 
76 

207 
146 
74 
47 
0 

17 
100 
760 
171 
84 

137 
8 

45 
95 
3 

86 
145 
85 

191 
299 

Class 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
LM 
L 
LM 
L 
L 
L 
L 
LM 
L 
L 
L 
LM 
LM 
L 
L 
L 

Name 
Juracy Rodrigues "Black" 
Fabio Martins 
Jeferson Marchesin Friche 
Guto Figueiredo 
André Schwarzembeck 
Rodrigo Soncini Ronchetti 
Eduardo Putrino 
Daniel Monteiro 
Rodrigo Calmon Dazzi 
Adriano Garcia 
Fábio Nallin 
Alexandre Marzola 
Cleberson Maicher "Alemão" 
Jirios Semaan Abboud 
Marcos Antonio Migliorelli 
Wallison Vilaça 
Henrique Poli Junior 
Fabian Tortorello 
Michel Abboud 
Cassio Silva 
Marcos Paulo Lacerda 
Daniel Toloni 
Edson Errera 
Nelson Gonçalves 
Irineu Cerino Junior 
Anderson Gomes Bonfim 
Antonio Carlos Barroso Jr 

Laps 
7 
5 
8 
8 
4 
5 
7 
6 
6 
8 
8 
7 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
8 
6 
7 
6 
8 
5 
7 
8 
5 

Best Tm 
1:44.799 
1:45.117 
1:45.472 
1:46.628 
1:46.996 
1:47.367 
1:48.753 
1:49.071 
1:49.271 
1:49.565 
1:49.965 
1:50.521 
1:50.544 
1:50.596 
1:50.837 
1:51.312 
1:51.347 
1:51.769 
1:52.147 
1:52.329 
1:53.048 
1:53.425 
1:56.999 
1:58.530 
2:01.136 
2:03.639 
2:16.327 

Diff 

0.318 
0.673 
1.829 
2.197 
2.568 
3.954 
4.272 
4.472 
4.766 
5.166 
5.722 
5.745 
5.797 
6.038 
6.513 
6.548 
6.970 
7.348 
7.530 
8.249 
8.626 

12.200 
13.731 
16.337 
18.840 
31.528 

In Lap 
3 
3 
5 
7 
4 
3 
5 
4 
6 
7 
7 
7 
5 
4 
2 
7 
7 
2 
7 
3 
5 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Modelo 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Yamaha R1 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Black Day Racing Team 
Fabio Martins 
HG Motos Racing 
Kobe Motos/A2 Informática 
Marina Club Racing Team 
Viana Racing 
Viana Racing 
HG Motos Racing 
SuperBike Racing School 43 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Misano Racing Team  
Red Red Racing 
Marina Club Racing Team 
BH Racing 
Vitória Racing / HG Motos 
BH Racing 
Rodas Mil Competições 
Misano Racing Team 
BH Racing 
SBR Racing Team 
BH Racing 
Misano Racing Team  
Errera Racing 
Os Impossíveis/Pokemon Pneus 

Speed Racing 
Os Impossiveis 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 29/08/2015 13:52:46 
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
SuperBike Light 

2º Treino Classificatório - Light 

Qualifying started at 11:03:21 

Interlagos 4,309 km 

29/08/2015 10:45 


